
A LOOK AT  
BACK-TO-COLLEGE 

SPENDING

Back-to-College planned spending is up over 
11% from prior year at $54.1B for 2017

Back-to-college spend is nearly twice that of K-12 back-to-school spend
In-store prevails, especially among parents, but shoppers seize digital opportunities

Students prioritize experiences and look for savvy ways to save on purchases

 

Top shopping destinations are mass 
merchants and online-only retailers

Mass merchants

72%73%

Online only retailers

70%64%

Bookstores (on campus)

66%51%

Category Spend

Plan to buy Average spend
college
supplies

clothing and 
accessories

household
appliances

electronic 
gadgets & digital 
subscriptions

$379

$192

$173

$290

93%

78%

71%

47%

Plan to buy Average spend
college
supplies

clothing and 
accessories

household
appliances

electronic 
gadgets & digital 
subscriptions

$505

$291

$205

$312

88%

79%

72%

48%

Sources: NRF, Deloitte

Top shopping destinations are mass 
merchants and on-campus bookstores

Save 10% on Select Displays
• DSC# 115797, 115798, 115799, 115820, 115821, 115822, 115823

Valid: February 15, 2018, through August 31, 2018. Product must ship within promo 
time frame to qualify. Product not available for shipment until April 1, 2018.

Save up to 44% on Custom Imprint Planners
• DSC# 62045

Valid: February 1, 2018, through May 1, 2018. Orders must be placed by May 1, 2018 
to qualify. Product must ship between March 15, 2018 and July 15, 2018.

Save up to 10% on Select BIC Displays
• Counter Displays—DSC# 95437, 43799, 26140, 83721, 74142, 107731, 43800, 117069, 

95438, 117071, 107732, 107733, 74148, 107734, 117072, 74520, 73410

• Wing Rack Displays—DSC# 117068

• Clip Strips—DSC# 107735

• Bulk Displays—DSC# 30931

• 2018 Quarter Pallet Display—DSC# 115958

Valid: April 22, 2018, through July 31, 2018. All displays must ship by August 15, 2018. 
Standard displays are available for shipment now, but will be charged at regular cost if 
ordered outside of promo dates. Please note the 2018 BIC Quarter Pallet pricing is valid 
January 8, 2018, through April 27, 2018. All orders must be placed by April 27th. Displays 
available for shipment on July 1, 2018.

Save on Five Star Notebook Displays
• DSC# 64967, 64574

Orders placed February 1, 2018, through March 31, 2018, will receive a 17% savings. 
Orders placed April 1, 2018, through, December 31, 2018, will receive a 5% savings.
Product must ship within promo time frame to qualify..

Save up to 15% on Select Roaring Spring Products 
• DSC# 88931, 107065, 37385, 88932, 88933, 89057, 89058, 117245, 89023

Valid: February 1, 2018, through August 15, 2018. Product must ship by  
August 30, 2018 to qualify. 

Save up to 20% Off Select Master Lock Products
Valid: February 1, 2018, through August 30, 2018. Product must ship within 
promo time frame to qualify.

BACK-TO-SCHOOL SPECIALS




